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DO NOT SCALE. IF IN DOUBT, ASK

Electronic and printed copies of drawings are liable to distortion and
inaccuracies. All dimensions in millimetres unless otherwise stated.
This drawing to be read in conjunction with all relevant architectural,
civil, structural and services engineer's drawings and specifications.

© This drawing is copyright and the property of Hackland + Dore
Architects. It must not be reproduced or disclosed to a third party
without written consent.

i
+0.63 (EX) yaN +0.68 (EX)
I AR\
I
I
I
I
I
I
|

REVD |AS
REVC AS
REVB  AS
REVA  AS

01.02.22
26.01.22
26.01.22
09.04.18

CROSS HATCH ADDED TO PLOT 1
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AMENDED FOR DEEDS OF CONDITIONS

EXTERNAL STAIR FLIGHT AND TOP LANDING TO SOUTH-EAST ELEVATION REMOVED
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REVA AS  09.04.18 EXTERNAL STAIR FLIGHT AND TOP LANDING TO SOUTH-EAST ELEVATION REMOVED

INTERNAL LAYOUT AMENDED
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